
Lenoir City Christian Academy Calendar
School Age Care | 2024 - 2025

August 1	 	 	 Thursday	 	 	 Family Orientation at 6:30 pm


August 2	 	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 In-Service Day (All Programs Closed)


August 5	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 First Day of School


September 2	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 Labor Day, Program Closed


October 7 - 11		 	 Monday - Friday	 	 Fall Break, Extended Days*


November 5	 	 	 Tuesday	 	 	 In-Service Day, Extended Day*


November 27	 	 	 Wednesday	 	 	 Thanksgiving Break, Extended Day*


November 28 - 29	 	 Thursday - Friday	 	 Thanksgiving Break, Programs Closed


December 20	 	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 Last day of classes before Christmas Break


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ½ Pick up from Schools


December 23 - December 27		 	 	 	 Christmas Break, All Programs Closed


	 December 30	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 Extended Day*


	 December 31 - January 1	 Tuesday - Wednesday	 New Year’s, All Programs Closed


January 2 - 3	 	 	 Thursday - Friday	 	 Extended Days*	  


January 6	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 Classes Resume


January 20	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 In-Service Day, Extended Day*


February 17	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 All Programs Closed


March 10 - 14		 	 Monday - Friday	 	 Spring Break, Extended Days*


April 18 - 21	 	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 Good Friday, All Programs Closed


April 21	 	 	 Monday	 	 	 Easter Break, Extended Day*


May 16	 	 	 Friday	 	 	 	 Last day of classes before Summer Break


	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ½ Pick up from Schools


*$25 per day for extended days


“And Jesus grew in wisdom and stature, and in favor with God and man.”  Luke 2:52


